JAMAICA URBAN TRANSIT COMPANY LTD
ADJUSTED SERVICE TIMES AUG 24- SEPT 02

COVID 19 CURFEW 7:00PM-5:00AM

Route From
Regular Routes
1 City
1A Half Way Tree
3 City
3A Half Way Tree
4 Cross Roads
5 City
5A Half Way Tree
8 City
8A Half Way Tree
12 City

12A Half Way Tree
15A Cross Roads

16 Cross Roads
16A Cross Roads
16B Constant Spring

17 City
17A Half Way Tree
18 City
18A Half Way Tree
20 City

20A Half Way Tree
21 Half Way Tree
21B Cross Roads
22 City

22A City

23A Half Way Tree
26 Half Way Tree

30 City

31 City

31A City

32 City

32B HWT (North Odeon)
44 City

44B Half Way Tree

46 City

46B Half Way Tree
47 City

To

Hellshire
Hellshire
Christian Gardens
Christian Gardens
Christian Gardens
Caribbean Estate
Caribbean Estate
Naggo Head
Naggo Head
Naggo Head
Naggo Head
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town

Chancery/ Red Hills Road
Chancery/ Red Hills Road
Chancery/ Red Hills Road

Cooreville Gardens
Duhaney Park
Great House Circle
Great House Circle
Great House Circle
Great House Circle
Chancery Street

Last Trip Departs At

5:45pm
5:20pm
6:20pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:00pm
5:50pm
5:58pm
5:50pm
6:05pm
5:50pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
4:55pm
5:21pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
5:50pm
5:50pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
6:04pm
6:06pm
6:09pm
6:03pm
6:09pm
6:00pm
6:06pm
5:53pm
5:42pm
6:25pm
5:47pm
6:23pm
5:52pm
6:25pm
5:51pm



Route
49
50

50A
50B
52A
53
54
61
66
68
72
74
75
75A
76
77
78
83
83B
86
88
89
97
98
99
800
900

From

Norbrook
Seaview Garden
Seaview Garden
Seaview Garden
Temple Hall
Above Rocks
Border

Gordon Town
Hermitage

UWI Back Gate
August Town
Barbican

Papine

Ferry

Barbican
August Town
August Town
Half Way Tree
Half Way Tree
Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Vineyard Town
City

City

City

Half Way Tree
Half Way Tree

Express Routes

3Ax

8Ax
12Ax
16Bx
17Ax
17Ex
19Ax
19Bx
20Ax
21Ax
22Bx
22Ex
24Ex
25Ex

New Kingston

New Kingston

New Kingston
Constant Spring

New Kingston

Cross Roads

Papine/ UWI Back Gate
Papine/ UWI Back Gate
New Kingston

Cross Roads

Cross Roads

City

UWI Back Gate
Constant Spring

To

City

Half Way Tree
City

City

City

Half Way Tree
Half Way Tree
City

City

City

Half Way Tree
City

Ferry

UWI Back Gate
City

City

City

City
Mountain View
City

City

City

Bull Bay

Port Royal
Harbour View
Cross Roads
Papine

Christian Gardens
Naggo Head
Naggo Head
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town
Spanish Town

Last Trip Departs At
6:15pm
6:21pm
6:33pm
6:29pm
5:43pm
5:58pm
5:56pm
6:02pm
6:10pm
6:10pm
6:11pm
6:24pm
6:18pm
5:32pm
6:25pm
5:58pm
5:56pm
5:59pm
6:15pm
6:35pm
6:28pm
6:42pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:25pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

6:10pm
5:55pm
5:30pm
5:33pm
5:10pm
6:00pm
5:27pm
5:51pm
5:25pm
5:42pm
5:56pm
5:56pm
5:20pm
6:07pm



Route
32Ax
32Ex
45Ex
50Ex
51Ex
53Ex
54Ex
73Ax
75Ax
75Ex
78EX
95Ex
97Ex
99Ex

From

Cross Roads
Cross Roads
UWI Back Gate
Papine

Papine

City

City

UWI Back Gate
UWI Back Gate
UWI Back Gate
City

UWI Back Gate
City

City

Special Routes for the Disabled

101
102
103

Constant Spring
August Town/ City
City

To

Duhaney Park
Duhaney Park
Great House Circle
Seaview

Three Miles
Above Rocks
Border

HWT (Spencer James)
Ferry

Ferry

August Town

Bull Bay

Bull Bay

Harbour View

Greater Portmore
Harbour View
Spanish Town

Last Trip Departs At
5:45pm
6:25pm
6:02pm
6:00pm
6:03pm
5:23pm
5:06pm
6:33pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:03pm
5:55pm
6:08pm
6:30pm

5:37pm
5:14pm
5:39pm



