JAMAICA URBAN TRANSIT COMPANY LTD ADJUSTED SERVICE TIMES AUG 24- SEPT 02 COVID 19 CURFEW 7:00PM-5:00AM

Route	From	То	Last Trip Departs At
Regular R	outes		
1	City	Hellshire	5:45pm
1A	Half Way Tree	Hellshire	5:20pm
3	City	Christian Gardens	6:20pm
3A	Half Way Tree	Christian Gardens	6:05pm
4	Cross Roads	Christian Gardens	6:10pm
5	City	Caribbean Estate	6:00pm
5A	Half Way Tree	Caribbean Estate	5:50pm
8	City	Naggo Head	5:58pm
8A	Half Way Tree	Naggo Head	5:50pm
12	City	Naggo Head	6:05pm
12A	Half Way Tree	Naggo Head	5:50pm
15A	Cross Roads	Greater Portmore	5:00pm
16	Cross Roads	Greater Portmore	5:45pm
16A	Cross Roads	Greater Portmore	4:55pm
16B	Constant Spring	Greater Portmore	5:21pm
17	City	Greater Portmore	5:45pm
17A	Half Way Tree	Greater Portmore	5:45pm
18	City	Greater Portmore	5:55pm
18A	Half Way Tree	Greater Portmore	5:50pm
20	City	Greater Portmore	5:50pm
20A	Half Way Tree	Greater Portmore	5:45pm
21	Half Way Tree	Spanish Town	5:55pm
21B	Cross Roads	Spanish Town	6:04pm
22	City	Spanish Town	6:06pm
22A	City	Spanish Town	6:09pm
23A	Half Way Tree	Spanish Town	6:03pm
26	Half Way Tree	Spanish Town	6:09pm
30	City	Chancery/ Red Hills Road	6:00pm
31	City	Chancery/ Red Hills Road	6:06pm
31A	City	Chancery/ Red Hills Road	5:53pm
32	City	Cooreville Gardens	5:42pm
32B	HWT (North Odeon)	Duhaney Park	6:25pm
44	City	Great House Circle	5:47pm
44B	Half Way Tree	Great House Circle	6:23pm
46	City	Great House Circle	5:52pm
46B	Half Way Tree	Great House Circle	6:25pm
47	City	Chancery Street	5:51pm

Route	From	То	Last Trip Departs At
49	Norbrook	City	6:15pm
50	Seaview Garden	Half Way Tree	6:21pm
50A	Seaview Garden	City	6:33pm
50B	Seaview Garden	City	6:29pm
52A	Temple Hall	City	5:43pm
53	Above Rocks	Half Way Tree	5:58pm
54	Border	Half Way Tree	5:56pm
61	Gordon Town	City	6:02pm
66	Hermitage	City	6:10pm
68	UWI Back Gate	City	6:10pm
72	August Town	Half Way Tree	6:11pm
74	Barbican	City	6:24pm
75	Papine	Ferry	6:18pm
75A	Ferry	UWI Back Gate	5:32pm
76	Barbican	City	6:25pm
77	August Town	City	5:58pm
78	August Town	City	5:56pm
83	Half Way Tree	City	5:59pm
83B	Half Way Tree	Mountain View	6:15pm
86	Cross Roads	City	6:35pm
88	Cross Roads	City	6:28pm
89	Vineyard Town	City	6:42pm
97	City	Bull Bay	6:20pm
98	City	Port Royal	6:20pm
99	City	Harbour View	6:25pm
800	Half Way Tree	Cross Roads	6:30pm
900	Half Way Tree	Papine	6:30pm
Express R	outes		
3Ax	New Kingston	Christian Gardens	6:10pm
8Ax	New Kingston	Naggo Head	5:55pm
12Ax	New Kingston	Naggo Head	5:30pm
16Bx	Constant Spring	Greater Portmore	5:33pm
17Ax	New Kingston	Greater Portmore	5:10pm
17Ex	Cross Roads	Greater Portmore	6:00pm
19Ax	Papine/ UWI Back Gate	Greater Portmore	5:27pm
19Bx	Papine/ UWI Back Gate	Greater Portmore	5:51pm
20Ax	New Kingston	Greater Portmore	5:25pm
21Ax	Cross Roads	Spanish Town	5:42pm
22Bx	Cross Roads	Spanish Town	5:56pm
22Ex	City	Spanish Town	5:56pm
24Ex	UWI Back Gate	Spanish Town	5:20pm
25Ex	Constant Spring	Spanish Town	6:07pm

		_	
Route	From	То	Last Trip Departs At
32Ax	Cross Roads	Duhaney Park	5:45pm
32Ex	Cross Roads	Duhaney Park	6:25pm
45Ex	UWI Back Gate	Great House Circle	6:02pm
50Ex	Papine	Seaview	6:00pm
51Ex	Papine	Three Miles	6:03pm
53Ex	City	Above Rocks	5:23pm
54Ex	City	Border	5:06pm
73Ax	UWI Back Gate	HWT (Spencer James)	6:33pm
75Ax	UWI Back Gate	Ferry	5:45pm
75Ex	UWI Back Gate	Ferry	5:45pm
78EX	City	August Town	6:03pm
95Ex	UWI Back Gate	Bull Bay	5:55pm
97Ex	City	Bull Bay	6:08pm
99Ex	City	Harbour View	6:30pm
Special Ro	outes for the Disabled		
101	Constant Spring	Greater Portmore	5:37pm
102	August Town/ City	Harbour View	5:14pm
103	City	Spanish Town	5:39pm